953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
957
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977

878

69

70

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

- 81

32
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
S0
91
92
93

34

to brood [ on eggs)

to shake {to something)
to sharpen (a knifé) ‘
to shiver

to shoot { a gun, a bow)
to s;hut .
to sink
to slap
to smear
fo smoke {tobacco)

to snap (fingers)

1o spit

to sprinkle (with water) -
to squeeze

to stagger

to stamp (with the feet)
to steal

ta strike { a match, spark) |
to sweep

to tear, rip-(cloth) -

to thread ( a needie)

to throw

to tie (knot)

to tighten

to trim (out off bits)

to untie ( a knot)
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