953	69	to brood (on eggs)	; ;
954	70	to shake (to something)	अंडे सेना
955	71	to sharpen (a knife)	हिलाना
956	72	to shiver	तेज करना
957	73	to shoot (a gun, a bow)	कांपना
958	74	to shut	(बंदूक) चलाना, (गोली) मारना
959	75	to sink	बंद करना
960	76	to slap	डूबना
961	77	to smear	थप्पड़ मारना
962	78	to smoke (tobacco)	पोतना, मेला करना
963	79	to snap (fingers)	ध्मपान करना
964	80	to spit	चुटकी बजाना
965	81	÷ v	थ्ंकना
966		to sprinkle (with water)	छिड़कना, छीटना
	82	to squeeze	निचोड़ना
967	83	to stagger	लङ्खड़ाना
968	84	to stamp (with the feet)	पैर पटकना
969	85	to steal	चोरी करना
970	86	to strike (a match, spark)	जलाना
971	87	to sweep	झाडू मारना
972	88	to tear, rip (cloth)	फाइ ना
973	89	to thread (a needle)	सुई में तागा पिरोना
974	90	to throw	पुर न तामा ।पराना फेंकना
975	91	to tie (knot)	गांठ बांधना
976	92	to tighten	
977	93	to trim (out off bits)	कसकर बांधना
978	94	to untie (a knot)	छोटना
			गीठ खोलना